|||||| CITY COLLEGES OF CHICAGO

CHA

CHICAGO HOUSING
AUTHORITY"

Date

5/16/24
5/22/24
5/22/24
5/29/24
5/29/24
6/12/24
6/12/24

6/13/24

Time

Link

6:30PM  https://tinyurl.com/ytdw25tb

10AM

12PM

10AM

12PM

10AM

12PM

https://tinyurl.com/ywwuvmy6
https://tinyurl.com/3bcajbea
https://tinyurl.com/9w2ar2cw
https://tinyurl.com/bdzb6bu5
https://tinyurl.com/mpunbxjz

https://tinyurl.com/5ankne6d

6:30PM  https://tinyurl.com/darvs45r

& CHA PARTNERS IN EDUCATION

CHA residents are eligible to attend
City Colleges of Chicago at low or no
cost.

Attend one of our information session
webinars to learn how our various
programs can get you started on a
path to further your education and
career goals. Our information sessions
will get you started.

www.thecha.org | (312) 742-8500 | 60 E. Van Buren St. Chicago, IL 60605



