



CITY COLLEGES OF CHICAGO & CHA PARTNERS IN EDUCATION

Date	Time	Link
5/16/24	6:30PM	https://tinyurl.com/ytdw25tb
5/22/24	10AM	https://tinyurl.com/ywwuvmy6
5/22/24	12PM	https://tinyurl.com/3bcajbea
5/29/24	10AM	https://tinyurl.com/9w2ar2cw
5/29/24	12PM	https://tinyurl.com/bdzb6bu5
6/12/24	10AM	https://tinyurl.com/mpunbxjz
6/12/24	12PM	https://tinyurl.com/5ankne6d
6/13/24	6:30PM	https://tinyurl.com/darvs45r

CHA residents are eligible to attend City Colleges of Chicago at low or no cost.

Attend one of our information session webinars to learn how our various programs can get you started on a path to further your education and career goals. Our information sessions will get you started.

